
TrailTrophy Flims/Laax
Flims / 16.08.2019-18.08.2019

详细评估
Kuske, Kevin

编号: 258
线路: 22.00 km
Riders

参赛类别:
Men

线路中排名: DNF (of 255)
线路最佳成绩: 38:52.60
类别中排名: DNF(of 134)
该项目最佳时间: 38:52.60

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4
阶段 5
阶段 6
阶段 7
阶段 8
阶段 9
阶段 10
阶段 11
阶段 12
阶段 13

分段
时间

3:24.21
3:06.28
1:53.82
3:52.42
4:42.63
2:12.47
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

名次
-

113
124
120
117
125
128

差值
-

1:16.30
1:04.89
0:48.03
1:06.77
1:13.76
0:36.24

名次
总成绩

202
220
219
202
235
239

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

1:16.30
1:04.89
0:48.03
1:06.77
1:13.76
0:36.24

总成绩
时间

3:24.21
6:30.49
8:24.31
12:16.73
16:59.36
19:11.83

fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

名次
-

113
116
117
116
114
113

差值
-

1:16.30
2:21.19
3:06.12
4:12.89
5:26.65
6:02.27

名次
总成绩

202
207
208
206
208
208

总排名

差值
总成绩

1:16.30
2:21.19
3:06.12
4:12.89
5:26.65
6:02.27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


