



## Kuske, Kevin

□□: 258

□□: 22.00 km

Riders DNF (of 255)

**\_\_\_\_:** 38:52.60

 DDDD:
 DNF(of 134)

 Men
 DDDDDD:
 38:52.60

		-	-					-	-			
□ <b>□</b> 1	3:24.21	113	1:16.30	202	1:16.30		3:24.21	113	1:16.30	202	1:16.30	
□□ 2	3:06.28	124	1:04.89	220	1:04.89		6:30.49	116	2:21.19	207	2:21.19	
□□ 3	1:53.82	120	0:48.03	219	0:48.03		8:24.31	117	3:06.12	208	3:06.12	
□□ 4	3:52.42	117	1:06.77	202	1:06.77		12:16.73	116	4:12.89	206	4:12.89	
<u>5</u>	4:42.63	125	1:13.76	235	1:13.76		16:59.36	114	5:26.65	208	5:26.65	
□□ 6	2:12.47	128	0:36.24	239	0:36.24		19:11.83	113	6:02.27	208	6:02.27	
□□ <b>7</b>	fehlt!						fehlt!					
□□ 8	fehlt!						fehlt!					
□□ 9	fehlt!						fehlt!					
□□ 10	fehlt!						fehlt!					
OO 11	fehlt!						fehlt!					
□□ 12	fehlt!						fehlt!					
□□ <b>13</b>	fehlt!						fehlt!					

Timing by SPORTident